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C.N. 3915 INÊS VAQUINHAS JA 1065 4 960 -

C.N. 3888 JOSÉ FERNANDES GCP 2671 5 1619 -

2º 3831 PAUL SILVEIRA GCP 2456 5 1559 -

3º 3889 CARLOS QUINTAS GCP 2018 4 1523 -

4º 3849 MIGUEL SODORE GCP 1713 4 1327 -

5º 3905 AFONSO QUINTAS GCP 1170 4 910 -

C.N. 3873 DANIEL FERNANDES ACC 2262 4 1718 -

2º 3785 DIOGO REBOLEIRA ASCP 1402 3 1402 -

3º 3479 SIMÃO OLIVEIRA ACC 1289 3 1289 -

- 3802 PEDRO COSTA ACC 1055 2 - -

C.N. 3636 DIOGO RAMOS RSC X X X 507 1º 50 562 1º 50 587 1º 50 X X X 577 1º 50 601 1º 50 250 5 200 1º

2º 3866 LUIS LOPES GDA X X X 438 2º 42 470 2º 42 X X X X X X 445 2º 42 462 2º 42 168 4 168 2º

C.N. 3825 JOANA RIBEIRO ASCP X X X 331 1º 50 396 1º 50 460 1º 50 402 1º 50 X X X X X X 200 4 200 1º

2º 3301 FILIPA BENTO GDA X X X 270 2º 39 277 2º 42 273 2º 42 X X X X X X 296 1º 46 169 4 169 2º

3º 3887 ANA MACHADO STVC X X X X X X 207 4º 30 238 4º 33 195 3º 39 X X X 374 2º 46 148 4 148 3º

4º 3781 INÊS BENTO GDA X X X 291 3º 39 222 3º 36 181 3º 33 190 2º 39 X X X 197 3º 36 183 5 150 4º

C.N. 3790 LUÍS GONÇALVES RSC 538 1º 50 576 1º 50 558 1º 50 566 1º 50 484 1º 50 601 1º 50 571 1º 50 350 7 200 -

- 3798 FREDERICO SIMÕES SCP X X X X X X X X X 494 2º 42 5 2º 42 X X X X X X 84 2 - -

- 3872 HENRIQUE VENTURA ASCP X X X 279 2º 42 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 42 1 - -

C.N. 2159 MARIA JOÃO ZAGALO SCP X X X X X X 544 2º 46 574 1º 50 441 3º 43 542 1º 50 X X X 189 4 189 1º

2º 3255 MARIA JOÃO PARREIRA SCP 489 2º 46 478 3º 39 501 3º 39 X X X 383 4º 33 X X X X X X 157 4 157 2º

3º 2894 MARIANA FOLGADO GCP 459 1º 46 512 2º 46 494 1º 43 464 2º 42 400 1º 46 X X X X X X 223 5 181 3º

4º 3164 ANA MARTINS RSC X X X 420 1º 43 422 4º 30 435 3º 36 329 2º 36 438 2º 42 X X X 187 5 157 4º

5º 3839 FILIPA SANTOS JA X X X X X X 333 5º 26 289 4º 30 X X X 295 3º 36 308 1º 50 142 4 142 -

- 3812 HELENA SALVADO JA X X X X X X X X X 207 5º 26 172 5º 26 X X X X X X 52 2 - -

C.N. 3295 DOMINGOS VAQUINHAS JA 617 1º 50 622 1º 50 625 1º 50 598 1º 46 564 1º 50 631 1º 50 644 1º 50 346 7 200 1º

2º 3580 FERNANDO MOTA FCA 587 3º 39 585 5º 31 580 3º 36 X X X 542 6º 33 X X X X X X 139 4 139 2º

3º 2170 MARCO ROSA CDA X X X 590 2º 42 586 2º 42 606 2º 46 X X X 599 2º 39 545 8º 21 190 5 169 3º

4º 2700 JOÃO FERREIRA CCDS X X X 551 3º 31 567 4º 28 565 4º 28 445 11º 12 571 3º 31 578 2º 42 172 6 132 4º

5º 3627 PEDRO ANTUNES SCP X X X X X X 556 6º 24 579 3º 36 514 4º 30 613 4º 36 560 4º 30 156 5 132 -

6º 3202 ANTÓNIO FANECA FCA 559 4º 30 572 6º 27 538 7º 21 578 6º 27 534 2º 39 591 7º 26 534 6º 22 192 7 123 -

7º 2712 LUCA MAZZONI FCA 571 2º 39 526 7º 22 542 8º 21 X X X 490 5º 25 522 8º 21 X X X 128 5 107 -

8º 422 ANTÓNIO SILVA SCP X X X X X X 570 5º 28 562 8º 22 486 3º 29 547 6º 24 556 5º 25 128 5 106 --

9º 3517 EDUARDO DIAS RSC X X X X X X 456 14º 6 480 10º 14 457 10º 14 519 5º 23 563 3º 36 93 5 87 -

10º 1592 PEDRO BEATO JA 495 5º 25 505 10º 14 529 10º 14 471 11º 12 502 7º 24 X X X 558 7º 24 113 6 87 -

11º 1447 PAULO SILVA RSC 460 7º 22 511 8º 20 X X X 532 7º 22 467 9º 16 X X X X X X 80 4 80 -

12º 1822 CARLOS RESENDE CDA X X X 540 4º 27 532 9º 16 X X X X X X 510 9º 16 506 11º 12 71 4 71 -

13º 3871 PAULO ANTUNES ASCP X X X 509 9º 16 490 11º 12 482 9º 16 469 8º 20 X X X X X X 64 4 64 -

14º 2011 JOSÉ SOUSA GCP X X X 485 11º 12 475 12º 10 506 5º 23 437 12º 10 X X X X X X 55 4 55 -

15º 1173 RUI ALCAPARRA FCA 529 6º 25 X X X 414 16º 2 445 14º 6 424 13º 8 449 12º 10 X X X 51 5 49 -

16º 3500 PEDRO LOURENÇO CCDS 397 8º 20 422 14º 6 372 17º 0 449 12º 10 X X X 448 13º 8 447 12º 10 54 6 48 -

17º 3801 TIAGO MARQUES RSC X X X 470 12º 10 460 13º 8 X X X X X X 466 11º 12 534 9º 16 46 4 46 -

18º 1290 NUNO GONÇALO CCDS X X X 456 13º 8 371 18º 0 441 15º 4 312 17º 0 470 10º 14 511 10º 14 40 6 40 -

19º 3838 RICARDO RIBEIRO JA X X X X X X 434 15º 4 447 13º 8 373 14º 6 436 14º 6 379 14º 6 30 5 26 -

20º 3851 RUI PIRES RSC 381 9º 16 385 16º 2 X X X 426 16º 2 338 15º 4 X X X X X X 24 4 24 -

21º 3922 DAVID MENDES JA X X X X X X 237 21º 0 X X X 314 16º 2 310 16º 2 395 13º 8 12 4 12 -

22º 3921 NUNO OLIVEIRA CDA X X X 371 17º 0 311 19º 0 329 17º 0 X X X 384 15º 4 X X X 4 4 4 -

- 3282 NUNO ZAGALO CCDS 344 10º 14 395 15º 4 185 22º 0 X X X X X X X X X X X X 18 3 - -

X 495 X 469 438 X X

X 567 488 X X X

XX 432 X 394 463 X

X

X 590 580 548 544 X X

X

334 260 268 308 X X X

388 486 453 386 X X

X

512 508 503 495 X X X

538 487 476 534 421 X

X X

X X X 331 321 308 105

541 549 526 526 529

Junho

To
ta

l P
ts

N
º 

d
e 

P
ro

va
s

To
ta

l P
ts

 4
 

P
ro

va
s

10 24 21 12 26 16 30

FPTA FPTA ACC GDA

Ranking Nacional - Campo 2012-2013

Divisão Recurvo

FI
N

A
L 

R
O

U
N

D

F  L  E  C  H  A  S

R  O  B  I  N  S

J  U  V  E  N  I  S

C  A  D  E  T  E  S     -     H  O  M  E  N  S

J  U  N  I  O  R  E  S     -     S  E N  H  O  R  A  S

J  U  N  I  O  R  E  S     -     H  O  M  E  N  S

S  E  N  I  O  R  E  S     -     S  E  N  H O  R  A  S

S  E  N  I  O  R  E  S     -     H  O  M  E  N  S

GDA JA JA 
Class.

Nº 

FPTA
Arqueiros Clube

Março Abril Maio

15/07/2013 Pág. 1 de 2



Open Elim Pts Open Elim Pts Open Elim Pts Open Elim Pts Open Elim Pts Open Elim Pts Open Elim Pts 14/07

Junho

To
ta

l P
ts

N
º 

d
e 

P
ro

va
s

To
ta

l P
ts

 4
 

P
ro

va
s

10 24 21 12 26 16 30

FPTA FPTA ACC GDA FI
N

A
L 

R
O

U
N

D

GDA JA JA 
Class.

Nº 

FPTA
Arqueiros Clube

Março Abril Maio

- 3867 JOSÉ LOPES GDA X X X 364 18º 0 252 20º 0 X X X X X X X X X X X X 0 2 - -

C.N. 3729 PAULO CASTRO SCP 516 1º 50 448 1º 38 537 2º 46 520 2º 46 421 4º 33 519 2º 46 X X X 259 6 188 1º

2º 3397 JOSÉ BALEIZÃO SCP X X X 477 5º 31 509 3º 39 487 1º 46 438 1º 46 512 1º 46 X X X 208 5 177 2º

3º 3796 JOSÉ VERDE STVC X X X X X X 467 4º 30 473 4º 33 440 2º 46 X X X 487 1º 50 159 4 159 3º

4º 3821 JOAQUIM COSTA SCP 386 4º 30 501 3º 43 495 1º 43 449 3º 31 X X X 411 3º 36 X X X 183 5 153 4º

5º 512 FERNANDO SANTOS SCP 417 2º 39 481 4º 36 X X X 456 6º 27 418 3º 33 X X X X X X 135 4 135 -

6º 3848 MATHIEU SODORE GCP 443 3º 39 443 2º 33 448 5º 26 435 5º 25 X X X X X X X X X 123 4 123 -

- 1266 JOSÉ ALMEIDA CCDS X X X 464 6º 27 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 27 1 - -

V  E  T  E  R  A  N  O  S     -     H  O  M E  N  S
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C.N. 3897 TOMÁS SANTOS MVD 1567 3 1567 -

2º 3899 DIOGO DIAS MVD 1537 3 1537 -

3º 3898 RICARDO LEANDRO MVD 994 3 994 -

C.N. 3556 JOÃO ALMEIDA SCP 643 1º 50 648 1º 50 606 2º 42 X X X 244 1º 46 X X X X X X 188 4 188 1º

2º 3552 DAVID FERREIRA RSC X X X 615 2º 42 X X X 612 1º 50 X X X 608 1º 46 596 1º 50 188 4 188 2º

3º 3823 GONÇALO FREITAS RSC X X X X X X X X X 585 2º 39 598 2º 46 625 2º 46 581 2º 42 173 4 173 3º

- 3823 HUGO OLIVEIRA RSC X X X X X X 642 1º 50 600 3º 39 X X X X X X X X X 89 2 - -

C.N. 3161 ANA GUTIERREZ RSC X X X 612 2º 39 X X X X X X 0 3º 36 625 1º 50 623 1º 50 175 4 175 1º

2º 3558 ANA SANTOS SCP 620 1º 50 640 1º 50 615 1º 46 608 1º 46 535 2º 46 X X X X X X 238 5 192 2º

3º 2986 LILIANA CARDOSO FCA X X X 635 3º 39 626 2º 46 611 2º 46 518 1º 46 X X X X X X 177 4 177 3º

- 3806 EVELYN RANG RSC 561 2º 42 577 4º 30 X X X 552 3º 36 X X X 551 2º 42 573 2º 42 192 5 162 -

C.N. 1299 VITOR FERREIRA RSC 676 1º 50 674 3º 43 675 3º 43 664 3º 43 643 1º 50 679 1º 50 674 1º 50 329 7 200 1º

2º 3344 NUNO FÉLIX SCP 650 2º 42 634 8º 23 650 4º 36 638 1º 40 580 5º 26 649 4º 30 641 5º 28 225 7 148 2º

3º 3542 JOÃO ROSA RSC 633 6º 25 649 6º 33 X X X 625 4º 26 609 2º 42 655 3º 39 628 7º 23 188 6 140 3º

4º 2716 SAMUEL EZEQUIEL MVD X X X X X X 626 2º 36 636 5º 26 596 3º 33 652 2º 39 638 3º 31 165 5 139 4º

5º 558 RAÚL NEVES MVD X X X X X X 622 6º 25 644 5º 34 604 4º 33 X X X 651 2º 39 131 4 131 -

6º 1249 PEDRO SERRALHEIRO SCP X X X 609 4º 26 616 1º 37 641 2º 39 573 7º 23 645 5º 26 613 6º 23 174 6 128 -

7º 575 CARLOS BAPTISTA SCP 638 3º 33 635 2º 36 X X X 627 7º 23 531 6º 22 X X X 661 4º 36 150 5 128 -

8º 3881 NUNO DIAS MVD X X X X X X 565 7º 21 613 8º 20 561 8º 21 587 6º 24 542 8º 20 106 5 86 -

9º 2998 PAULO VIEGAS CVT X X X 512 9º 16 589 8º 21 X X X 471 9º 16 565 7º 22 X X X 75 4 75 -

10º 3361 FILIPE JORGE RSC 554 8º 20 585 7º 21 X X X 572 10º 14 449 10º 14 X X X X X X 69 4 69 -

11º 2467 JOSÉ GUIA CCDS 517 9º 16 449 10º 14 383 10º 14 X X X 357 12º 10 X X X X X X 54 4 54 -

- 3770 FERNANDO SANTOS CCDS 650 4º 33 639 1º 43 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 76 2 - -

- 2980 NELSON SILVA FCA 632 5º 25 X X X 633 5º 31 X X X X X X X X X X X X 56 2 - -

- 3878 JOÃO MENDES RSC 604 7º 22 626 5º 25 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 47 2 - -

- 3923 GUSTAVO MELLO GCP X X X X X X 431 9º 16 486 11º 12 418 11º 12 X X X X X X 40 3 - -

- 3877 PAULO MARQUES RSC X X X X X X X X X 583 9º 16 X X X X X X X X X 16 1 - -

C.N. 333 JOSÉ SANTOS ASCP 667 1º 50 633 1º 50 626 1º 50 622 1º 50 617 1º 50 X X X X X X 250 5 200 1º

2º 3812 JOSÉ DURO STVC X X X 533 2º 39 512 2º 42 X X X 497 2º 42 441 1º 50 X X X 173 4 173 2º

- 1421 ANTÓNIO FERNANDES CVT X X X 561 3º 39 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 39 1 - -

JA JA FPTA FPTA ACC GDA
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LIC. JULHO

14

Nº FINAL ROUND

3888 JOSÉ FERNANDES 1619

3831 PAUL SILVEIRA 1559

3889 CARLOS QUINTAS 1523

2170 MARCO ROSA 169

1822 CARLOS RESENDE 71

3921 NUNO OLIVEIRA 4

2700 JOÃO FERREIRA 132

3500 PEDRO LOURENÇO 48

1290 NUNO GONÇALO 40

3580 FERNANDO MOTA 139

3202 ANTÓNIO FANECA 123

2712 LUCA MAZZONI 107

3295 DOMINGOS VAQUINHAS 200

1592 PEDRO BEATO 87

3838 RICARDO RIBEIRO 26

3801 EDUARDO DIAS 87

1447 PAULO SILVA 80

3801 TIAGO MARQUES 46

3729 PAULO CASTRO 188

3397 JOSÉ BALEIZÃO 177

3821 JOAQUIM COSTA 153
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Nº FINAL ROUND

3897 TOMÁS SANTOS 1567

3899 DIOGO DIAS 1537

3898 RICARDO LEANDRO 994

1299 VITOR FERREIRA 200

3542 JOÃO ROSA 140

3361 FILIPE JORGE 69

2716 SAMUEL EZEQUIEL 139

558 RAÚL NEVES 131

3881 NUNO DIAS 86

3344 NUNO FÉLIX 148

1249 PEDRO SERRALHEIRO 128

575 CARLOS BAPTISTA 128

CAMPEÃO 

NACIONAL
RSC 409 1º 1º

F L E C H A S

CAMPEÃO 

NACIONAL
MVD 4098 1º
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Equipas - Divisão Compound

CLUBE ARQUEIROS PONTOS TOTAL CLASS.
CLASSIFICAÇÃO

FINAL
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-

MVD 356 3º 2º
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Nº FINAL ROUND

2159 MARIA JOÃO ZAGALO 189

3627 PEDRO ANTUNES 132

3164 ANA MARTINS 157

3517 EDUARDO DIAS 87

2894 MARIANA FOLGADO 181

2011 JOSÉ SOUSA 55

3839 FILIPA SANTOS 142

3295 DOMINGOS VAQUINHAS 200

3161 ANA GUTIERREZ 175

1299 VITOR FERREIRA 200

3558 ANA SANTOS 192

3344 NUNO FÉLIX 148
SCP 340 2º 2º2º
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RSC 375 1º
CAMPEÃO 

NACIONAL
1º

4º

SCP
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RSC 244 3º 2º

321 2º 1º
CAMPEÃO 

NACIONAL

2º

JA 342 1º -

GCP 236 4º 3º3º
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Equipas Mistas

CLUBE ARQUEIROS PONTOS TOTAL CLASS.
CLASSIFICAÇÃO

FINAL

Divisão Compound
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